SAL1001...1004
SAL1006
Dimensions in Inches / mm
*) Dimensions SAL1001
**) Dimensions SAL1004
Discharge port with NPT 2 inches available
upon request.
Type
 Flow at
head
Height Depth of
im-
mersion
Weight
 GPM /Feet
l/min /m
H inch
mm
h inch h mm Lbs kg
SAL1001S230 200/38 19.8 9.06 230 141.1 64
  800/10 503
330 19.8 12.99 330 147.7 67
460 19.8 18.11 460 154.4 70
580 19.8 22.83 580 163 74
780 19.8 30.71 780 190 86
1010 19.8 39.76 1010 203 92
1130 19.8 44.49 1130 212 96
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
5.1
3.8
230 60 12.8 3520
460 60 6.4 3520
SAL1002S310 200/74 22.6 12.20 310 220 100
  800/21 574
410 22.6 16.14 410 227 103
540 22.6 21.26 540 236 107
660 22.6 25.98 660 245 111
860 22.6 33.86 860 271 123
1090 22.6 42.91 1090 287 130
1210 22.6 47.64 1210 295 134
9.2
6.9
230 60 21.2 3550
460 60 10.6 3550
SAL1003S390 200/115 24.1 15.35 390 269 122
  800/32 612
490 24.1 19.29 490 276 125
620 24.1 24.41 620 284 129
740 24.1 29.13 740 293 133
940 24.1 37.01 940 322 146
1170 24.1 46.06 1170 335 152
13.8
10.3
230 60 31.6 3550
460 60 15.8 3550
SAL1004S470 200/160 24.4 18.50 470 340 154
  800/45 620
570 24.4 22.44 570 348 158
700 24.4 27.56 700 353 160
820 24.4 32.28 820 362 164
1020 24.4 40.16 1020 388 176
1250 24.4 49.21 1250 395 179
20.1
15.0
230 60 48.2 3560
460 60 24.1 3560
SAL1006S630 200/265 38.3 24.80 630 448 203
  800/76 974
730 38.3 28.74 730 456 207
860 38.3 33.86 860 465 211
980 38.3 38.58 980 474 215